
*Aperitivo hour will offer one small plate per every two drinks 5pm-7pm Monday to Thursday only. 
A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your final bill. Prices include VAT. 
If you have a food allergy, intolerance or sensitivity, please speak to your server before you order your meal. Adults need around 2000 kcal day.

125ML/BOTTLE

     £8 / £39 
£110

£6.50 / £26
£7.50  / £32
£8.50 / £35
£9.50 / £39

£40
£43

£11 / £45
£52

           £68
£69
£76

£7 / £28

£11.50 / £49
£17 / £72 

       £6.50 / £26
           £ 7.50 / £32

£35
£9.00 /£38

£9.50 / £39
                   £11 / £45

£50
     £53

£60
  £67 
£79

  £89

£3.50
£3.50
£4.50
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
 £3.50
£3.50
£5.00
£5.00

		







 




















































 £11 / £80 

50ML
£8
£8
£9
£9
£8
£8
£8
£9

APERITIVO HOUR
Delicious small plates on the house when you 

order drinks.
Monday to Thursday, 5pm-7pm.*

£10 

£10

£12 

£12 

£12 

£12 

 £12                                                           

 £12                                                                 

 £12                                                                        

COCKTAILS
Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco, soda

Negroni
Beefeater Gin, Campari, Martini Rubino

Passion Fruit Spritz  
Aperol, Passion Fruit Liqueur, Prosecco,  
Fever-Tree Soda Water

Italicus Spritz 
Italicus Bergamot Aperitivo, Prosecco,  
green olives

Amalfi Lemon Spritz  
Malfy Limone Gin, Limoncello, Prosecco,  
Fever-Tree Sicilian Lemon Tonic

Blackberry Bellini 
Creme de Mure, Prosecco, fresh blackberry 

Negroni Bianco    
Beefeater Gin, Luxardo Bitter Bianco,  
Italicus Bergamot Aperitivo

Garibaldi Arancia        
Malfy Arancia Blood Orange Gin, Campari,  
orange juice

White Port Paloma    
Cockburn’s White Heights, Olmeca Altos  
Plata Tequila, pink grapefruit juice, Fever-
Tree Pink Grapefruit Soda

£7

£7

£7

£7

PINT

£6.90  
£6.90
£6.90  
£6.50 

 £6.25
£6.25
£6.75

NON-ALCOHOLIC 
COCKTAILS
Italian Spritz  
Lyre’s Alcohol-Free Italian Sprit , 
Fever-Tree White Grape & Apricot Soda

Virgin Amaretto Sour    
Lyre’s Alcohol Free Amaretti, lemon, egg   
white

Lemon Swizzle   
Lemon, passion fruit, pineapple, mint,       
Fever-Tree Sicilian Lemon Tonic

Virgin Bellini
Seedlip Grove 42, peach puree, Fever-Tree      
White Grape & Apricot Soda

DRAFT BEER 
Peroni Nastro Azzurro -  5.1% abv           
Meantime, “Anytime” IPA- 4.7% abv          
Asahi – 5.1% abv  
Cornish Orchards Cider – 5.2% abv        

BOTTLED BEER
Peroni Nastro Azzurro 5.1% 330ml bottle 

Small Beer Session Pale Ale 2.5% 330ml bottle 
Tiny Rebel Clwb Tropica IPA 5.5% 330ml can      

Lucky Saint 0.5% 330ml bottle £5.5

£45 

175ML/BOTTLE

100ML / BOTTLE




