	\
	$\overline{}$
	_
	_
	_
_	

OUGHAMMA	
Aperol Spritz Aperol, Prosecco, soda	£10
<b>Negroni</b> Beefeater Gin, Campari, Martini Rubino	£10
Passion Fruit Spritz Aperol, Passion Fruit Liqueur, Prosecco, Fever-Tree Soda Water	£12
Italicus Spritz Italicus Bergamot Aperitivo, Prosecco, green olives	£12
Amalfi Lemon Spritz Malfy Limone Gin, Limoncello, Prosecco, Fever-Tree Sicilian Lemon Tonic	£12
Blackberry Bellini Creme de Mure, Prosecco, fresh blackberry	£12
<b>Negroni Bianco</b> Beefeater Gin, Luxardo Bitter Bianco, Italicus Bergamot Aperitivo	£12
Garibaldi Arancia Malfy Arancia Blood Orange Gin, Campari, orange juice	£12
White Port Paloma Cockburn's White Heights, Olmeca Altos Plata Tequila, pink grapefruit juice, Fever-	£12

COCKTAILS

### **APERITIVO HOUR**

Delicious small plates on the house when you order drinks.

Monday to Thursday, 5pm-7pm.\*

# **NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS**

Tree Pink Grapefruit Soda

Italian Spritz Lyre's Alcohol-Free Italian Sprit , Fever-Tree White Grape & Apricot Soda	£7
<b>Virgin Amaretto Sour</b> Lyre's Alcohol Free Amaretti, lemon, egg white	£7
Lemon Swizzle Lemon, passion fruit, pineapple, mint, Fever-Tree Sicilian Lemon Tonic	£7
Virgin Bellini Seedlip Grove 42, peach puree, Fever-Tree White Grape & Apricot Soda	£7

DRAFT BEER	PINT
Peroni Nastro Azzurro - 5.1% abv	£6.90
Meantime, "Anytime" IPA- 4.7% abv	£6.90
Asahi – 5.1% abv	£6.90
Cornish Orchards Cider – 5.2% abv	£6.50

# **BOTTLED BEER**

Peroni Nastro Azzurro 5.1% 330ml bottle	£6.25
Small Beer Session Pale Ale 2.5% 330ml bottle	£6.25
Tiny Rebel Clwb Tropica IPA 5.5% 330ml can	£6.75
Lucky Saint 0.5% 330ml bottle	£5.5

#### **SPARKLING WINE** 125ML/BOTTLE £8 / £39 Prosecco, FIOL, Treviso, Italy Veuve Clicquot, Brut, Champagne, France £110

WHITE WINE	175ML/BOTTLE
Trebbiano, Rometta, Emilia Romagna	£6.50 / £26
Pinot Grigio, Sartori, Verona	£7.50 /£32
Pecorino, IGT Terre di Chieti, Caleo, Abruzzo	£8.50 / £35
Chardonnay, De Martino, Casab lan ca Valley, Chile	£9.50 / £39
Fiano, Molino A Vento, Sicily	£40
Verdicchio Classico, Titulus, Fazi Battaglia, Marche	£43
Sauvignon Blanc, Via Nova, Veneto	£11 / £45
Grillo, Planeta, La Segreta, Sicily	£52
Chablis, Domaine Bernard Defaix, Burgundy, France	£68
Gavi DOCG, Fontanafredda, Piedmont	£69
Falanghina, Antonio Caggiano, Campania	£76

## ROSE WINE

Connubio Rosato, IGT, Sicily	£7 / £28
Petit Rose, Ken Forrester, Western Cape, South Africa	£45
Planeta Rose Sicilia DOC, Sicily	£11.50 / £49
Whispering Angel, Chateau D'Esclans, Provence, France	£17 / £72

### RED WINE

Sangiovese, Rometta, Emilia Romagna	£6.50 / £26
Malbec, Project Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina	£ 7.50 / £32
Merlot, Via Nova, Veneto	£35
Montepulciano D'Abruzzo, Linea Classica, Bosco Nestore	£9.00 /£38
Primitivo Salento, Boheme, Puglia	£9.50 / £39
Pinot Noir, Les Mougeottes, IGP Pays D'Oc, France	£11/£45
Barbera, Fontanafredda Briccotondo, Piemonte	£50
Rioja Seleccion, Sierra Cantabria, Rioja, DOCa, Spain	£53
Pinot Nero, Colterenzio, Alto Adige	£60
Chianti Riserva, Cantine Leonardo da Vinci, Tuscany	£67
Amarone Classico, Reius, Sartori, Veneto	£79
Brunello di Montalcino, Silvio Il Poggione, Tuscany	£89

### **SOFT DRINKS**

San Pellegrino Limonata 330ml	£3.50
San Pellegrino Aranciata 330ml	£3.50
Cugini Caruso Chinotto 275ml	£4.50
Crodino Alcohol Free Aperitivo 100ml	£3.00
Coke / Diet Coke / Coke Zero 330ml	£3.50
Fever-Tree Tonic / Lemonade 200ml	£3.50
Fever-Tree White Grape & Apricot Soda 200ml	£3.50
Fever-Tree Blood Orange Soda 200ml	£3.50
Acqua Panna Still Water 750ml	£5.00
San Pellegrino Sparkling Water 750ml	£5.00

<b>DIGESTIVO</b>	100ML / BOTTLE
Taylors 10 year old Tawny Port	£11 / £80
	50ML
Averna Amaro	£8
Cynar	£8
Montenegro Amaro	£9
Fernet Branca	£9
Disarrono Amaretto	£8
Limoncello di Capri	£8
Molinari Sambuca	£8
Tosolini I Legni Rovere Grappa	£9

<sup>\*</sup>Aperitivo hour will offer one small plate per every two drinks 5pm-7pm Monday to Thursday only.

A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your final bill. Prices include VAT.

If you have a food allergy, intolerance or sensitivity, please speak to your server before you order your meal. Adults need around 2000 kcal day.